Code Code Code Code 4 Upstand
Size Standard Anti-slip 4 Upstand with Anti-slip
1300 x 800 KLP1380100 KLP1380100AS – –
1400 x 700 KLP1470100 KLP1470100AS – –
1400 x 800 KLP1480100 KLP1480100AS KLP1480UPS KLP1480UPSAS
1400 x 900 KLP1490100 KLP1490100AS KLP1490UPS KLP1490UPSAS
1500 x 700 KLP1570100 KLP1570100AS KLP1570UPS KLP1570UPSAS
1500 x 760 KLP1576100 KLP1576100AS – –
1500 x 800 KLP1580100 KLP1580100AS – –
1500 x 900 KLP1590100 KLP1590100AS KLP1590UPS KLP1590UPSAS
1600 x 700 KLP1670100 KLP1670100AS KLP1670UPS KLP1670UPSAS
1600 x 760 KLP1676100 KLP1676100AS – –
1600 x 800 KLP1680100 KLP1680100AS KLP1680UPS KLP1680UPSAS
1600 x 900 KLP1690100 KLP1690100AS KLP1690UPS KLP1690UPSAS
1700 x 700 KLP1770100 KLP1770100AS – –
1700 x 760 KLP1776100 KLP1776100AS – –
1700 x 800 KLP1780100 KLP1780100AS – –
1700 x 900 KLP1790100 KLP1790100AS KLP1790UPS KLP1790100AS
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
KRISTAL LARGE RECTANGULAR LOW PROFILE SHOWER TRAYS
APPROVED DOMESTIC HOTEL & LEISURE